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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/45-continued 
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Dated 

Tariff 
Item 

82.07 

8428.39.00 
8450.19.09 

8450.20.00 

8504.40.01 
8543.80.29 
8716.90.01 
9503.70.00 
9507.90.00 

at Wellington 

Description of Goods 

Bits and reamers, rotary, diamond bits and reamers, rotary 
tungsten carbide, milUng cutters, tungsten carbide tipped, 
and spare parts for above 
Ammercurve process and conveyor belting system 
Commercial laundry type washing machines with a capacity of 7kg 
and over 
Commercial laundry type .washing machines with a capacity of 10kg 
and over 
Lead acid battery rechargers 12 volt and 240 volt 
Teletext decoder uni ts 
Axle beams 
Toy doctor sets with stethoscope 
Butterfly and fish nets 

Ref. 
No. 

820597 

840067K 
820080 

820079 

840083A 
8009658 
840132C 
702710K 
702701L 

this 24th day of November 1988. M. W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 
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