.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 203

1

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/45-continued

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
	Item	Description of doods	NO.
WN	82.07	Bits and reamers, rotary, diamond bits and reamers, rotary tungsten carbide, milling cutters, tungsten carbide tipped, and spare parts for above	820597
СН	8428.39.00	Ammercurve process and conveyor belting system	840067K
WN	8450.19.09	Commercial laundry type washing machines with a capacity of 7kg	820080
MIN	0430.13.03	and over	820080
WN	8450.20.00	Commercial laundry type washing machines with a capacity of 10kg and over	820079
CH	8504.40.01	Lead acid battery rechargers 12 volt and 240 volt	840083A
AK	8543.80.29	Teletext decoder units	800965B
CH	8716.90.01	Axle beams	840132C
AK	9503.70.00	Toy doctor sets with stethoscope	702710K
AK	9507.90.00	Butterfly and fish nets	702701L

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of November 1988.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.

•



 $\ell = \ell^{-1}$